# **Pledge Form**

As a proud supporter of Animal Friends Alliance, I would be honored to sponsor the Bringing Paws Together campaign with a contribution of

\$\_\_\_\_\_.

Building the best future for

bringing

animals and their families.

### Contact Information

Contact Name:				
Business Name (if applicable):				
Mailing Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:		
Email:				
Phone: ()				
For Campaign Use Only				
Naming Opportunity Claimed:				
Animal Friends Alliance Representative Initials:			Date:	

We will retain a copy of this form.

## **Bringing Paws Together Pledge Form**

### Method of Payment

One-time gift Other method (monthly installments, etc.) - please describe:

### Pledge Agreement (please initial)

I understand that my donation will be used to fund the campaign when my donation is received, not necessarily the phase in which my naming opportunity is constructed.

Animal Friends Alliance appreciates prompt pledge payment at the earliest convenient time. With that in mind, I will fulfill my pledge on or before December 31, 2022.

□ I would prefer to remain anonymous for recognition and in publications.

Donor Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Cash or Check (preferred)	<b>Availability:</b> All naming/sponsor opportunities are available on a first-come, first-served basis. Multiple quantities are	
Card Other:	available for some opportunities.	
<ul> <li>Please add 2.2% + \$0.30 to cover credit card fees</li> </ul>	<b>Personalization:</b> A member of our staff will contact you to finalize recognition text. <i>Please note: Animal Friends</i>	
Name on Card:	Alliance staff and campaign committees will determine text, font, and size to complement our look and brand.	
Card Number:	Questions: Please contact Director of Philanthropy	
Exp. Date:/ Security Code:	Megan Streetman at 970-484-8516, ext. 1116, or	
I will contact Animal Friends Alliance with my card number.	Megan.Streetman@SavingAnimalsToday.org. Please scan and email this form to Megan at the email above, or mail to Animal Friends Alliance, ATTN: Megan Streetman 2321 E Mulberry St Unit 1 Fort Collins, CO 80524	